C
om
puter S
ystem
s
HPERC-IBR
Sealed rugged COTS computing platform

 Simple Expansion and Configuration
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
Model Number Description/Configuration
HPERC-IBR-M
HPERC-IBR-M-R17 HPERC™ System with Intel® Core™
i7-3517UE, 2C, 17W, 8GB solder down
DDR3L-1333 RAM, D38999
HPERC-IBR-M-L17 Quick-start kit including: HPERC™-IBR-MR17,
HPERC-X-01, and USB stick with
BSP/drivers and manuals
HPERC Accessories
HPERC-X-01 HPERC™ breakout cable kit including all
IO and AC Adapter
DDR3L HPERC™ 16GB RAM option
CC-DDR3 Comformal Coating option for HPERC 16GB
RAM option
CC-HPERC-IBR Conformal Coating option for HPERCIBR
1553-HPERC PC-104 Express MIL-STD-1553 option
429-HPERC PC-104 Express ARINC-429 option
E6760-HPERC AMD® E6760 600 MHz GPGPU with
800MHz 128-bit 1GB GDDR5 Memory
Model Number Description/Configuration
HPERC-IBR-MC
HPERC-IBR-MC-R17 HPERC™ System with Intel® Core™
i7-3517UE 1.7GHz, 2C, 17W, 8GB solder
down DDR3L-1333 RAM, D38999
HPERC-IBR-MC-R25 HPERC™ System with Intel® Core™
i7-3555LE 2.5GHz, 2C, 25W, 8GB solder
down DDR3L-1333 RAM, D38999
HPERC-IBR-MC-R35 HPERC™ System with Intel® Core™
i7-3612QE 2.1GHz, 4C, 35W, 8GB solder
down DDR3L-1333 RAM, D38999
HPERC-IBR-MC-L17 Quick-start kit including: HPERC-IBRMC-
R17, HPERC-X-01, and USB stick
with BSP/drivers and manuals
HPERC-IBR-MC-L25 Quick-start kit including: HPERC-IBRMC-
R25, HPERC-X-01, and USB stick
with BSP/drivers and manuals
HPERC-IBR-MC-L35 Quick-start kit including: HPERC-IBRMC-
R35, HPERC-X-01, and USB stick
with BSP/drivers and manuals
(All options ship installed, not all options are available in all systems,
not all options/systems can be combined)